Customer Version No. :
xxxxxx
xx
A14G155
EDCON-COMPONENTS
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede
mm

1= UL-Approval
for Material
Ordering Informations
BK R
No. of Pos. Body Color
TR
PackingROHS
Approval
Code
Pin Header for Pluggable
Terminal Block 1,0/1,0mm
Part No.: A14G155
DATE 19.01.2026
Customer:
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Jamy Sheet No.
CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
I= Individual
Package
OR= Orange
Axx= look Pin
Length order
code table
BL= Blue
3 from 4APPD: Schumi FINISH
EDCON
Cust. No.
Pin Header
order Code
PG= Phoenix
Green
(Standard)
N= NON ROHS
Conform
EDCON-COMPONENTS
xx= Customer
Version
??(Printing)
B= Bulk-Ware BK= Black
GY= Gray
LG= Light Gray
TSxx115A0000G
Pitch
3,50
Soldering Profile Curve
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Pin Header for Pluggable
Terminal Block 1,0/1,0mm
Part No.: A14G155
Mason DATE 19.01.2026CHKD Wilson
APPD: Schumi
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
DRW: Jason MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
FINISH Jamy